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CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

APRIL
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION

Friday April 2 & 9 No School
Wednesday, April 7
6:00 p.m. Northeast Metro 916 School Board Mtg.(Donovan) Virtual Meeting or Bellaire School, White Bear 

Lake 
Thursday, April 8
7:00 p.m. School Board Study Session Virtual & District Education Center - 

Community Room 
Friday, April 9
7:30 – 9:00 a.m. AMSD Board of Directors Meeting (Vosooney) Virtual Meeting
Friday, April 16
7:30 a.m. City - School Leaders Meeting (Payne)  District Education Center - Community Room
Monday, April 19
4:00 – 5:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Gifted & Talented Advisory Committee Meeting 
(Stout)
MAEF Board of Trustees Meeting (McGraw)

District Education Center - Community Room

Virtual Meeting 
Tuesday, April 20
9:30 a.m. Elementary PTO Meeting (Vosooney) Virtual Meeting
Wednesday, April 21
4:00 – 5:15 p.m.

3:30 – 5:30 p.m.
TBD

Community Education Advisory Council Meeting -
(McGraw)
Metro ECSU Annual Meeting (Payne)
Mahtomedi High School Celebration of Excellence

Virtual Meeting or DEC - Room 107

Virtual Meeting or Metro ECSU – Arden Hills
Virtual Event

Thursday, April 22
7:00 p.m. School Board Meeting Virtual & District Education Center – 

Community Room 
Friday, April 23
8:00 a.m. MSBA Coffee & Conversation Meeting (Payne) Virtual Meeting
Monday, April 26
4:00 – 5:30 p.m. District Curriculum Advisory Council Meeting 

(Reagan)
Mahtomedi High School Media Center

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

MAY
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION

Wednesday, May 5
6:00 p.m. Northeast Metro 916 School Board Mtg. (Donovan) Virtual Meeting or Bellaire School, White 

Bear Lake
Friday, May 7
7:30 – 9:00 a.m. AMSD Board of Directors Meeting (Vosooney) Virtual Meeting or Quora Education Center – 

Little Canada 
Thursday, May 13
7:00 p.m. School Board Study Session Virtual & District Education Center - 

Community Room
Monday, May 17
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7:00 p.m. MAEF Board Meeting (McGraw) Virtual  Meeting 
Tuesday, May 18
7:00 p.m. Elementary PTO  Meeting (Vosooney) Virtual Meeting
Friday, May 21
7:30 – 9:00 a.m. AMSD Board of Directors Meeting (Vosooney) Virtual Meeting or Quora Education Center – 

Little Canada
Thursday, May 27
7:00 p.m. School Board Meeting Virtual & District Education Center - 

Community Room
Monday, May 31 No School - Memorial Day Holiday


